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WASTOP® ACCESS

WaStop Access DN110 Large

Model Name
Nominal Diameter
Bracket

Chamber
Fasteners mtrl.
Gate

Pipe connection
Weight [Ib]

Product Variants

Art. No

Membrane mtrl.

Horizontal Opening [inH20]
Horizontal Closing [inH20]
Submerged Opening [inH20]
Submerged Closing [inH20]
Vertical Opening [inH20]
Vertical Closing [inH20]

A DN

r.-d

WS110-WA1000
NPS/OD 4

AlSI 316L

PE

AlSI 316L

PVC

110 PE

165.3

'WS110-WA1000-S3
EPDM

9.8

35

71

12

11.0

5.9
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